
htt/2. 

? 

BQ-T:-l!O'lTG 
S . ' h ' v . ai::on , ng,.y 11 t ans 9 na::... 1959 

? ? tq.i 
PHU 70:TG-TI!6HG 

VJ\N- PHL'EG 

? ? ? 

BQ- TRU'O'NG T/.i.I PHU T lJG- THt~iG 
.., 

rcinh go'i 
So 3227 - BPlT/VP 

? o:Tc BC-TRU'O'.ITG , ?IBJ- TA r:)U6C- PHt)Im 

- SAF' CIJ -

Tric.1 y§u V/'v la"' p con rr i• 11h trAn h,. n ,._ /,. t A - r _ e p a. o.a - xay 
? 

cat tri.;-so' Hoc- Vien ')u6c-Gia Panh- Chanh . 

Tha:'1-chieu : -Conr::;-v[in s6 3600-A/ I9 . 468- TTP/ ITSNV /CT/ 2A 

ngay 8 . 6 . 59 co b~n sao G~i ~uy Do 

- T1.t- van s o 3656-QP/BB/4 llb~-Y I7 . 6 . 59 
? ? 

cua riuy Bo t.:o'i ::ha Cone- Dinh . 

A ? 
Thi.ta One; Bo-Tru'a'nc , 

Viec xay cfit Foe- Vien ~uoc-G ia Hhnh- Chanh s~p 
1 ?• A t A ' "'t )_ ~A cho'i c one rong not nc; .w ra can c1ay . 

:::-@ cone-tac nl y d:ltQ'c s&.:1 thttc hien , t6i tran trong 
~ ? ? "' ~ J... 

yeu cau C:Y1£ 13{)- ~rtto'nc can thiep c~e l'Tha Conc-binh xuc ti en 

,... , "' .J N ' /.. A vi ec vat nhu'rlg sat cu v~. lap con ~cinh t rong IJhEJ.:1-vi klm ua t 
J • 13 ,., . Cl :.... T. ;( ~ ' - T . J. v A c A J3 . l , ' l ~ 2 t A t Gc:J.l a l 1u.a ieu-co:.n l ie-;; CJ.TI one;- in 1 u.u.n1 e:.e 'l.n Q.O 

tr!J. s zY HQ c- Vien Ouoc-Gia H2rnh- Chanh . 

ICi nh tho', 

Ky ten : EGUY~IJ-=''IHE- THDAH 

htt/2.Viet-Nam Cong-Hoà
Saigon, ngay 11 thang 9 nam I959--

BQ-TRUCING
tai

PHU TONG-THONG
BQ-TRUONG TAI PHU TONG-THONG---

VAN-PHONG
Kinh goi

ONG BQ-TRUONG, PHU-TA QUOC-PHONGSo 3227 =BPTT/VP :

- SAIGON -

Trich yeu : V/V láp con Kinh trên phan dat xây
cat tru-so Hoc-Viên Quoc-Gia Hanh-Chanh

Tham-chieu :-Cong-van so 3600-A/I9.468-TTP/NSNv/CT/2

ngay 8.6.59 có ban sao go' quy B&

-Tu-van so 3656-QP/BB/4 ngay I7.6.59

cua quy BO goi Nha Công-Binh.

Thua Ong B&-Truong,

Viêc xây cat Hoc-Viên Quoc-Gia Hanh-Chanh sap
khoi cong trong nôt ngay rat gan day.

De cong-tác nay dugo som thy'c hiên, tôi trân trong

yêu cau Ong B&-Truong can thiêp ae Nha Công-binh xuc tién

viec vot nhung sat cu và láp con kinh trong pham-vi khu dat

tai Bai Chúta Tieu-doan I Tiep Van Công-Binh danh ae tan tao

try so Hoc-Vien Quoc-Gia Hanh-Chanh.

Kinh tho,

Ky ten :

SAO Y CHINH BAN

Saigon, ngay 15 thang 9 nam 1959

Su-Vy Hanh-Chanh,

PHAM-DUY-SUU

CHANII



Vi~t-Nam c~ng-aoa Saigon, ngay 11 tbang 9 nam 1959 • 

• B~-Tru'.dng • • • • 
• ~?i 

PHU TONG-THhNG 
B9-TRUONG T~I PRU TONG THONG 

, . 
Van-Phong 

Kinb gdi 

sa 3226-BPTT/VP. 

I K H i N 7 

Ong TONG GIAM-Dbc KitN-THitT VA THIET-Kt DO-TH! 
S A I G 0 N 

, "' Trich-Yeu 

Tbam-cbi~u 

V/v d•u thdu x~y cit tr~ sJ H9c Vifn ~u~c Gia 
Hanb-Chanh. 

• • • Bien ban pbien h9p ngay 24.8.1959 cua Uy•Ban 
... A Ky-Thu9 t. 

Trong bu~i hQp ngay 24.8.1959 co d~i-di~n cJa 
, t .. ,.. ,.. • , 

Quy Nha tham dl;i, Uy Ba.n Ky ThufJt xay d¢lg tr11 sd mdi H9c 

Vi~n ~u6c Gia Hanh Cbanh co d~ nghi cac ca-quan h~u trach 

ct> gilng th~m, b~u cho c'Ong ta.c tan t~o nay dU:9'c sdm khdi 
A cong. 

v~ l~i~ kinh phi vi~n trg danh cbo cong tac do 
cung da dugc trien h~n l~i m~y lU:yt r6i, nay n~u di chem 

n~a thi r~t b~t ti~n. 

D' vi~c xay d~ng ~y sdm dU:yc khdi c~ng tru'.dc . 
$,. A A ~ ,.... ,: /"'< • ' r , ,. f h cuoi nAm nay, toi yeu cau ~g Tong ~1am uoc chi thi c o 

od quan hdu tracb lien l~c trv:c ti~p vdi Nha Ngan Sach 
~ A ~ I.. ;: ~ , ~ d:e l~p bu sd dau tbau CtJ.ng sdm OC1.Dg ha.y."" 

, ~ fl: " ;: Ky t~n : Nguyen-Dinh-Thuan 

SAO Y OHiNH BAN 

Viet-Nam Cong-Hoà Saigon, ngay 11 thang 9 näm 1959.

B-Truong
BO-TRUONG TAI PHU TONG THONGtai

PHU TONG-THONG
Kinh go'i

Van-Phong
Ong TONG GIAM-DOC KIEN-THIET VA THIET-KÉ DO-THI

so 3226-BPTT/VP.
SAIGON

NA

Trich-Yeu : V/v dau thau xây cat try so Hgc Vien Quoc Gia
Hanh-Chanh.

Tham-chieu : Bien ban phiên hop ngay 24.8.1959 cua Uy-Ban
Ky-Thuât.

Trong buoi hop ngay 24.8.1959 co dai-dien cua

Quy Nha tham dy, Uy Ban Ky Thuât xây dung try so mo' Hoc

Vien Quoc Gia Hanh Chanh CO de nghi cac ca-quan huu trach

co gäng them, hau cho cong tac tan tao nay duge som khoi

cong.

Va lai kinh phi vien tro danh cho cong tac do

cung da dugc trien han lai may lugt roi, nay neu de châm

nua thi rát bat tien.

Dê viec xây dung ay som duge khoi cong trude

cuoi nam nay, tôi yêu cau Ong Tong Giam Doc chi thi cho

co' quan huu trach lien lac true tiep voi Nha Ngân Sach

de lap no so dau thau cang som cang hay.-

Ky tên : Nguyen-Dinh-Thuan

SAO Y CHINH BAN

Saigon, ngay 15 thang 9 nam 1959

Chanh-Suf-Vy Hanh-Chanh,

Blanco

PHAM-DUY-SUU



~ 
Saigon , Steptember 15 , 1959 

From: The Rec tor of the National Institute of AdministrPtion 

To : Dr . Ralph H . Sll..uckler, Chief Advisor , 11SUG 

Dear Mr . Chief Advis or : 

In reference to your letter d~ted August 28 , 1959 , 

I have the honor to transmit to you for your information 

attached copies of letters No . 3226 and 32Z7 -BPTT/VP dated 

September 11 , 1959 sent bJ the Secretary of State at the 

Presidency to the Secretary of State for Defens e and the 
I 

Director General of Budget P.nd Foreign Aid to ask them to 

take all necessP.ry measures in view of the carntr'uction of the 

future headquarters of the N. I . A. 

Please accept , dear 1.tr . Chief Advisor , the assurance 

of my high esteem. 

vu QlJOC THONG 

I 

----

file

Saigon, Steptember 15, 1959

From: The Rector of the National Institute of Administration

To : Dr. Ralph H. Smuckler, Chief Advisor, MSUG

Dear Mr. Chief Advisor:

In reference to your letter dated August 28, 1959,

I have the honor to transmit to you for your information

attached copies of letters No. 3226 and 3227-BPTT/VP dated

September 11, 1959 sent by the Secretary of State at the

Presidency to the Secretary of State for Defense and the

Director General of Budget and Foreign Aid to ask them to

take all necessary measures in view of the construction of the

future headquarters of the N.I.A.

Please accept, dear Mr. Chief Advisor, the assurance

of my high esteem.

VU QUOC THONG



REPUBLIQUE DU VIET-NAM Saigon, ___ A:J.. ___ _d..£ ____ )_J!.yle.t..A....Ju. ..... .............. 19l{ 
INSTITUT NATIONAL NO 3ff$-HVHC/ r,/7 

D'ADMINISTRATION 

LE RECTEUR DE L'INSTITUT NATIONAL D' ADMINISTRATION 

l 'onsicur le Dr Ralph . Smuckler 

Conseiller en Chef du -roupe MSU 

Saic;on . 

~:onsieur le Conseiller en C.10f, 

Par lettre 2~ Juillet dernior, vous avez bien 

voulu de':.wnder L :1r . le Secretaire d ' .8ta t ~ la Presi dence 

de faire connaitre sa decision concernant la dispos~~~ion 

d ' un certain nombre de uateriel dont la cestion est actuel-, 
le·1ent a.ssuree TJS.r HSU rro p a 0 )8.i'.:_'On . Au~: ter".'.leS de la 

·' '· ,, , , . lettre susv1see , ce ~~ter1el a ete classe en 4 cate~or1es : 

1 . 

2 . 

3. 

4 . 

'.'ateriel rreSeTit8.l1t UD e'"'re CI USUre treS avance , hOTS 

d ' etat <le servir et n ' ayant plus <le v~leur ; 
, , 

t-~ateriel use "'mis dont certaines parties :'1euvent etre 
, , , 

recuperees ; 
t1ateriel encore en etat de servir, r:mis dont 1 1 entretien 

SI 8.Vere trop COU teUX et 1 1 USa.-;e non rentable ; 
~at eriel en bon etat mais ne presentant plus d ' utilite 

::1our ·mu Group du f2 it des c hant;emen ts survenus dci ns 

les obligations, en appl icotion des clauses du dernier 

cont rat . 

Pour '..le permettre de for111uler en toute connaissance 
de cause , des proyositions relatives a la future destination 

du dit ~at eriel , je vous serai tres reconnaissant de bien 

vouloir me faire tenir le plus tot poss ible la liste 

..... 

September
RÉPUBLIQUE DU VIET-NAM

1959
15Saigon,

INSTITUT NATIONAL No3783 HVHC/ VT
D'ADMINISTRATION

LE RECTEUR DE L'INSTITUT NATIONAL D'ADMINISTRATION

A Monsieur le Dr Ralph H. Smuckler

Conseiller en Chef du Groupe MSU

Saigon.

Monsieur le Conseiller en Chef,

Par lettre 29 Juillet dernier, vous avez bien

voulu demander à Mr. le Secretaire d'Etat à la Presidence

de faire connaitre sa decision concernant la disposition

d'un certain nombre de materiel dont la gestion est actuel-

lement assurée par MSU Group a Saigon. Aux termes de la

lettre susvisee, ce materiel a eté classe en 4 categories :

l. Materiel presentant un degré d'usure tres avance, hors

d'etat de servir et n'ayant plus de valeur ;

2. Materiel use mais dont certaines parties peuvent être

recuperees ;

Matériel encore en etat de servir, mais dont l'entretien3.

s'avere trop coûteux et l'usage non rentable ;

4. Materiel en bon etat mais ne presentant plus d'utilité

pour MSU Group du fait des changements survenus dans

les obligations, en application des clauses du dernier

contrat.

Pour me permettre de formuler en toute connaissance

de cause, des propositions relatives à la future destination

du dit materiel, je vous serai tres reconnaissant de bien

vouloir me faire tenir le plus tôt possible la liste



- 2 -

co::1plete du nateriel en cause, repartie en 4 cate ..__: ories 
· 1 ' i.. ' , . d comme i a eve expose ci- essus . 

Veuillez agreer, t:onsieur le Conseiller en 

Chef le s n.ssurances de ::a bau te consideration . 9--

-2-

complete du matériel en cause, repartie en 4 categories

comme il a eté expose ci-dessus.

Veuillez agreer, Monsieur le Conseiller en

&Chef les assurances de ma haute consideration.
z

nite
0

VÜ-QUOC-THONE



HQI NGHIEN-ClrU HANH-CH:.6.NH 
a. Alexandre de Rhodes - SAIGON 0.:;~ crJo µ0 w;,gon, ngGy 

1=o : Lil ft}....;,,, 
' 

,.... 
~t c~"'-tl..,. t "ti"""- . 

~~ c. ... t e. C.01r-vn"'- ft U 

~ ~ 0(.. fl'\,. . -t 

1U(i-

.-( 
c;.J 

A.' " 

CHU -TICH 

UY-BAN CHAP- HANH HQI NGHIEN- ClrU HANH - CHANH 

/([nk ? • 

~Wl 

J ._. t~ I 

Ong Trv<rng Phai.-Bcan Co-7an 
D~i. Iictc-Dub'ng .:i.chi.gan 
Sai.go~. 

-!-

~ ,, r'h a~ t; A • l. • Thva Cng TrVdng Phai.-Doan, 

6w. AJjc.w-~l 1'1(1 ·~ ., o..;-- vtc.'&..fL,, ,, I 

l" .:Jt.t- ,, cf "Ms'Jt' J "'~'"' \/(.. San H~i. rat ho an ngh~nh si;. hi.~n di.~n cue cac v} 
·' r trong ?hai.-:Lo8n Co -Van D ~i. HQc ,i.).!1~g iv. i.chigan, dmg 

(V \.t\,t 'V (;.. Wv. -

di. v&i. cac th~ng d}ch vi n t6i. dv buai. di~n thuyet 

... " IS- / I }~ 
do Dan HQi. 'f~ chU'c el'f1.eu ngay th(t ba 15 . 9. 1959 • 

Ong ·rrvdng Ph~i. Doan ./. 
/ ,,. 

s t ~ (.(A.L t, d '11.:.V' I 
Tr'Bn tr~ng ktnh chao 

_,.-, ~ 
/~ y 
C/"' 

v'"' 't~ 

must

Infect
Rts)

return

for file

HÔI NGHIÊN-CÚUU HÄNH-CHANH
4. Alexandre de Rhodes - SAIGON

Saigon, ngay I5 thang 9 nam I959

CHU - T|CH

Saiga, September 15,1959 UY-BAN CHAP-HANH HÔI NGHIEN-CÚUU HANH-CHANH

To : The
chief Advisor, MSUG

Kinh
giri

: Ong Truong Phát-Dean Co-VanFrom The Chairman
of

Dai Hoc-Dudng Michigan
the Executive Committee

of
the Saigon.

Association
for Administrative Studies

-/-

Dear Mr.
Chief

Adverse: Thua Ong Truong Phai-Doan,

Our
Assocration highly appreciates

yourself, of Ban Hoi rât hoan nghenh sy hien dign cua các vjthe attendance
of A MSUG staff

members

trong Phát-Doon Co-Van Dai Hgc Duong Michigan, cungand
intermeters

at the lecture
di voi các thong dich vien toi dy bubi dien thuyet

g by
our Association on the

do Ban hoi to chúc chieu ngay thu ba I5.9.1959.

evening of Tru day,
Sept 15, 1959

Tran trong kinh chao Ong Truong Phái Doan./. of
Sincerely yours,

way

Vii quick the
J

- VÜ-QUOC-THONG -



REPUBLIQUE DU VIET-NAM 

INSTITUT NATIONAL 

D'ADMINISTRATION 

Saigon, ______ ~ __ _____ 4.r_ ____ _.,d_eµ&kv..~ ........... 19Sj 

No}ff{f -HVHC/ J1 

LE RECTEUR DE L'INSTITUT NATIONAL D' ADMINISTRATION 

A Monsieur le Dr Ralph H. SMUCKLER 

Conseiller en Chef du Groupe M.S.U. 

Saigon. 

Monsieur le Conseiller en Chef , 

Com.me suite a votre lettre du 28 Aout dernier, 

jtai l'honneur de vous transmettre ci- jointes, pour votre 
information, copies des lettres N°s 3226 et 322'7-BPTT/VP 

du 11.~ . 59 adressees par Mr. le Secretaire d'Etat a la 

Presidence a MM . : le Secretaire d'Etat a la nefense et 
, , , 

le Directeur General du Budget et de l'Aide exterieure pour 

leur demanderde prendre toutes mesures necessaires en vue 

de la construction des batiments du siege futur de l'Ins­
titut National d'Administration . 

Veuillez 

les assurances de 

n/4. 

le Conseiller en Chef, 

vu-G · ... Tr:_ .• ~ 

file

September 1959
15RÉPUBLIQUE DU VIET-NAM Saigon,

N03784-HVHC/
VTINSTITUT NATIONAL

D'ADMINISTRATION

LE RECTEUR DE L'INSTITUT NATIONAL D'ADMINISTRATION

A Monsieur le Dr Ralph H. SMUCKLER

Conseiller en Chef du Groupe M.S.U.

Saigon.

Monsieur le Conseiller en Chef,

Comme suite à votre lettre du 28 Août dernier,

j'ai l'honneur de vous transmettre ci-jointes, pour votre

information, copies des lettres N°S 3226 et 3227-BPTT/VP

du 11.9.59 adressees par Mr. le Secretaire d'Etat à la

Presidence à MM. : le Secretaire d'Etat à la Defense et

le Directeur General du Budget et de l'Aide exterieure pour

leur demander de prendre toutes mesures necessaires en vue

de la construction des bâtiments du siege futur de l'Ins-

titut National atAdministration.

Veuillez agreer, Monsieur le Conseiller en Chef,

les assurances de ma haute consideration.
sd

THONEVO-QUOC
GJA

n/4.



ept m r 23, 195 

ai 

t. .._.. .... .uistr tion 
re de Rhodes 
am 

Dear ctor ng: 

n response to u:r etter of 
enclosed copy of a tter fro 

• Gr!ffi s cifies t e it m 
disposable unqer our contra t. 

ci:fi w o 
longer needed 

r o inspect th se 
of valu to the !A. 

control . 

Si cer ly your , 

o unus ble. 
Is g st 

in order to 

ph H. uckler 
Chief Advis r 

Idem 

nclosure 

cc: . ffi 

girl

September 23, 1959

Rector Vu Quoc Thong
National Institute of Administration
4 rue Alexandre de Rhodes
Saigon, Vietnam

Dear Rector Thong:

In response to your letter of September 15, I am sending you the
enclosed copy of a letter from Mr. Griffin to Mr. Pham Duy Suu.
Mr. Griffin specifies the items which are now surplus and
disposable under our contract.

Please note that Mr. Griffin has specified which items are unusable.
The other items are usable but no longer needed by MSUG. I suggest
that Mr. Suu or some other person inspect these items in order to
determine whether they would be of value to the NIA.

I have still not received any word from the Government concerning
a method of disposal, and some orderly procedure would have to be
established before these items could be transferred from our
control.

Sincerely yours,

Ralph H. Smuckler
Chief Advisor

RHS/dcm

Enclosure

Mr. Griffincc:



REPUBLIQUE DU VIET-NAM 

INSTITUT NATIONAL 

D'ADMINISTRATION 

Soi g on, __ ____ ~l_ ________ f_3 _____ ~"'£,vrl.,._.,__-t~.-W.. ..... 19.0/ 

No >tr£-HVHC/ 

LE RECTEUR DE L'JNSTITUT NATIONAL D' ADMINISTRATION 

a ~ionsieur le Dr Ralph H. SHUCKLER 
Conseiller en Chef du Groupe L . s. U. 
Saigon . 

r·lonsieur le Conseiller en Chef , 

J ' ai l ' honneur de vous faire co:nnaitre que le 
Conseil Academique de l ' Institut, lors de sa derniere session 
a precede au..x nominations suivantes concernant les postes de 
Chef de D-lvision et Chef de &ection . 

I . - DIVIS IO!'J .A.CADEMICNE 

- Chef de Division .................... l·lr . EGUYEIJ C.A.O HACH 

djoint au Chef de Division ......... i•l!' . !TGUYEH ,· U.AJ.i G QUYNH 

- Chef de la Section des Etudes Supe-
rieures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1Ir . VUO~JG V JJ.T ru.c 

- Chef de la Section d'Administration 
Publique •••••..•.•...•.. . ilI' . IJGUYEH QU.A.NG QUYlifH 

- Chef de la Section Economie et 
Finances ••••••••••.•..••• r.Ir . HGUYEN NIW CUONG 

- Chef de la Section Generale (lere an-
nee) • • • • . • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • Er . LE DINH NHO 

- Chef de la Section Capacite en Admi­
nistration Publiaue et 
Section de Formation des 
Comm.is •••.••••••••••••••• I.tr . PHA1:'1 HGOC .AN 

- Chef de la Section Preparatoire pour 
les Etudiants originaire s 
des P . :r.~ . • •••.•••••••.••.• hr . TON TIUT THIID\J 

• 

Copy

to
Muself

September
19.59

RÉPUBLIQUE DU VIET-NAM 23Saigon,

INSTITUT NATIONAL No 3856 HVHC/
D'ADMINISTRATION

LE RECTEUR DE L'INSTITUT NATIONAL D'ADMINISTRATION

a Monsieur le Dr Ralph H. SMUCKLER

Conseiller en Chef du Groupe M.S.U.

Saigon.

Monsieur le Conseiller en Chef,

J'ai l'honneur de vous faire connaitre que le

Conseil Académique de l'Institut, lors de sa dernière session

a procédé aux nominations suivantes concernant les postes de

Chef de Division et Chef de Section.

I.- DIVISION ACADEMIQUE

Mr. NGUYEN CAO HACHChef de Division

Mr. NGUYEN QUANG QUYNH- Adjoint au Chef de Division

Chef de la Section des Etudes Supé-
Mr. VUONG VAN BACrieures

- Chef de la Section a'Administration
Mr. NGUYEN QUANG QUYNHPublique

Chef de la Section Economie et-
Mr. NGUYEN NHU CUONGFinances

- Chef de la Section Générale (lère an-
Mr. LE DINH NHOnée)

- Chef de la Section Capacité en Admi-
nistration Publique et
Section de Formation des

Mr. PHAM NGOC ANCommis

- Chef de la Section Préparatoire pour
les Etudiants originaires

Mr. TON THAT THIENdes P.M.



- 2 -

II .- DIVISION DES RECHERCHES 

- Chef de Division . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Mr. Ll!: :D11IB CH!N 

- Chef de la Section de Publication ••• l'lr . ·rRAH V.AN KIEN 

- Chef de la Section de Liaison ....... t.r . TR.tUJ V.AN :DINH 

(Nr . LUU v,u; B):l'Jrr 

~ .L·ir . H GUYEIJ KH C IIBDT 
- Charges des Etudes Juridiques ..... . . (r-ir. J:JGUYEN" T ~ T ·m 

~Kr . :N GUYEN DO 

(I•.i.r . PH.AN TAI~ CHUC 

( I·.i.r . II GU YEN V MJ HU ~ 
- Economiques et Financieres . . . . . . . . . . lr. TRAN VAJ.: LOAN 

r•lr . G'tlAU TIEN KHUONG 

r,_:r . NGUYEh •JAKli TU 

III .- DIVISION DE FORI-utTION EN" COURS DE SERVICE 

- Chef de Division . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
- Adjoint au Chef de Division . . . . . . . . . 
- Chef de la Section des Documents .... 
- Chef de la Section de Formation en 

cours de service desfonc-
tionnaires d t execution • • • • 

- Chef de la Section de Formation en 
cours de service des fonc-

Nr . Bb"I QU il\ 1H 
l·'.Ir . VU UY~: Vl.N 
Lr. TRUONG liGOC GI 

·~ . CAO HUU OONG 

tionnaires technique •••••• ~ir . VU UY!N VlN 
- Chef de la Section de Formation en 

cours de service de:i fonc-
tionnaires de Direction ••• Er . BUI QUAN 1N 

u 

' Les nominations ci- dessus prirent effet a compter 
du ler Septembre 1959. 

Veuillez agreer , 1v1onsieur le Conseiller en Chef, 
les consideration. 

2 -

II.- DIVISION DES RECHERCHES

Mr. LE DINH CHAN- Chef de Division

- Chef de la Section de Publication Mr. TRAN VAN KIEN

- Chef de la Section de Liaison Mr. TRAN VAN DINH

Mr. LUU VAN BINH

Mr. NGUYEN KHAC NHAN
- Chargés des Etudes Juridiques (Mr. NGUYEN TAN THANH

Mr. NGUYEN DO

(Mr. PHAN TAN CHUC

Mr. NGUYEN VAN HUAN

(Mr. TRAN VAN LOAN- Economiques et Financières

Mr. CHAU TIEN KHUONG

Mr. NGUYEN MANH TU

III.- DIVISION DE FORMATION EN COURS DE SERVICE

Mr. BUI QUAN AN- Chef de Division

Mr. VU UYEN VAN- Adjoint au Chef de Division

Mr. TRUONG NGOC GIAU- Chef de la Section des Documents

- Chef de la Section de Formation en
cours de service desfonc-

Mr. CAO HUU DONGtionnaires d'exécution

- Chef de la Section de Formation en
cours de service des fonc-

Mr. VU UYEN VANtionnaires technique
- Chef de la Section de Formation en

cours de service des fonc-
Mr. BUI QUAN ANtionnairesde Direction

Les nominations ci-dessus prirent effet : compter
du ler Septembre 1959.

Veuillez agréer, Monsieur le Conseiller en Chef,

les assurances de.ma haute considération.
sd

HANH-CHANHSECURITY
HOMELAND

HONE



Septe ber 231 1969 

Rector Vu Quoc Thong 
National ln•tttute ot Administration 
4 rue Alexandre de Rhode• 
Bal n, Y.tetnaa 

Dear Bector Thong: 

in reQOnN to your letter of September ts, l aa sending ou the 
encloaed copy of a letter f~ • Griffin to Mr. 
Mr. Grif:fin specifies the items which are now surplus 
disposable under our contract . · · . ._...,,.,,,,.,,.""-·~~-~-

Please note that Mr. Griffin s specified which item a:re un\Ulable. 
The ot r items are usable but no longer needed by UG. I suggest 
that • Suu or some other per1JC»n inspect these items in order to 
determi wbether they woul.d be o:f value to the Mt.A. 

I have still not received any word troa the Govel"DJllant concerning 
a aetbOd ot diapoaal, and some orderly procedure would ha to be 
established before theee 1te s could be transferred fro our 
control, 

IUIS/dcm 

Bncloeure 

cc: • Griffin 

Sincerely yours, 

Ralph H. Sauckler 
Chief Advisor 

September 23, 1959

Rector Vu Quoc Thong
National Institute of Administration
4 rue Alexandre de Rhodes
Saigon, Vietnam

Dear Rector Thong:

In response to your letter of September 15, I am sending you the
enclosed copy of a letter from Mr. Griffin to Mr. Pham Duy Suu.
Mr. Griffin specifies the items which are now surplus and
disposable under our contract.

Please note that Mr. Griffin has specified which items are unusable.
The other items are usable but no longer needed by MSUG. I suggest
that Mr. Suu or some other person inspect these items in order to
determine whether they would be of value to the NIA.

I have still not received any word from the Government concerning
a method of disposal, and some orderly procedure would have to be
established before these items could be transferred from our
control.

Sincerely yours,

Ralph H. Smuckler
Chief Advisor

RHS/dcm

Enclosure

Mr. Griffincc:



Be: Mr. Booth Knox 

September 24, 1959

Rector Vu Quoc Thong
National Institute of Administration
4 rue Alexandre de Rhodes
Saigon, Vietnam

Dear Rector Thong's

I am very sorry to learn that the plans for the new NIA campus
are not yet final and that as a result of the further delay
bidding has not yet begun. I am confident that we are in
agreement about the need for getting the project underway
just as quickly as possible.

Since I do not understand the cause for the now delays, I
would like to request that a meeting of the Technical Committee
be called in order to determine the problem. If possible,
perhaps the consulting architect, Mr. Ngo Viet Thu, could be
invited to attend the meeting since he might help us expedite
the project. Would you please consider this, and, if it
appears desirable, convene the Technical Committee at a
convenient date next week?

Sincerely,

Ralph H. Smuckler
Chief Advisor

RHS/dem

Information copy:
Mr. Nguyen Dinh Thuan, Secretary

of State at the Presidency
Mr. Ngo Viet Thus

Mr. Booth KnoxBc:



Nguy 24 thang ch!n i9;9 

Kinh ~1 ~g v~ . ~c Than 
• · Vi8n Trtldng 

H c Vi n ·ac Gia Hanh Ch' • 

S IGON 

. 
,Ta1.rit"ti~c·d~dc~hay tin~r n ~ac h9a ~-oho trl} 

s d! e~a 9c V~ n oc Gia Hanh Shnnh cnll tldc xqng 
h i va vi m ~ pha tb§ t l~ ch . trl nen I o d'liu· 
th~u ehu~ kh9i sd ~d2• oiAtin eh~c r ~ q~ g Vi . n 
Trtldng va c~ung t81 8ng t v . ~nhu ~au i@n hanh ch dng 
trlnh x y o·t mau ch g nao tot chllng y. . . . 
, l tt}i khSng •(jc hay nguy nh n c .. c al! ~ cha . tl' 

~
i 5 y en,. 5i i:O·y€u ~ tri u t. p C}t,.cU(jQ n9 c· 
Ban Ky Ihu·t e ~ nh v!in ~~ n~y. ~1 u co thf wco le 

g N o Vie hy., ~ sll,td yan c2 th . de mdi. du cuac 
hp yi 5ng · y c th yiup,xuc~tie k h · a~h ay. · Xin 
qy.i OQg Vifn Tr- dne,x m xet van e i;,ayJ. va u u qui ong 
xet lad' dc,·xin qui g tri u t p Uy Man ·y Thu~ vao 
m5t n~ay thuan tien trong tuan t i. 

• • • 
Xin kinh chao qui Ong v1:n Trddng • 

B~n sao kinh g i qui Ong: 

- guy~n lnq Tbuln L t} Tr~dng 
t Phu TSne Tn ng 

- Ng6 V t Thu 

• Kinh thtt, 

Ngay 24 thang Chin 1959

Kinh gui Ong v4 Quoc Thong
Vien Truong,

Hoc Vien Quoc Gia Hanh Chanh

SAIGON

Thila Ong Vien Trudng,

T8i,rát-tiec-dide hay tin rang cac hoa d-cho tru
so moi cua Hoc Vien Quoc Gia Hanh Shanh chua dusc xong
han va vi mac phai them mot lan cham tre nên viec dau-
thau chia khoi su dude. Toi tin chac rang qui Ong Vien
Truong va chung toi ₫ong Y ve nhu cau tien hanh chiong
trinh xay cat mau chung nao tot chung ay.

toi khong dube hay nguyen nhan cac su-cham tr
moi say gen, toi xin yeu cau trieu tap mot cuog hop cua
Uy Ban Ky Thuat de dinh van de nay. Neu CO the, CO le
Ong Ngo Viet Thy, ky su, ti yan CO the dude moi du cuce
hop vi ong ay C8 the giup, xuc tien ke hoach pay. Xin
qui Ong Vien Trudng, xem xet van de pay, va neu qui ong
xet la dusc, xin qui Ong trieu tap Uy Ban Ky Thuat vao
mot ngay thuan tien trong tuan toi.

Xin kinh chão qui Ong Vien Truong.

Kinh thu,

Ralph H. Smuckler
Truong Phai Doan Co Van

Ban sao kinh gui qui Ong:

- Nguyen Ding Thuan, BO Truong
tai Phu Tong Thong

- Ng8 Viet Thu



REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF AD ­
:MINISTRATION 

-: - :-

~1vr 
V Saigon , September 25 , 1959 

No 3887 HVHC/TN 

TO : Mr . Ralph H. Smuckler , 
Chief Advisor , r.ISUG 

FROM : The Rector , NIA 

Dear Mr . Chief Advisor : 

On behalf of the Organizing Committee of the Inter-

departmental Seminar on in - service traininE , the National 

Institute of Administ r ation has the honor to invite you 

to attend the review session and close of the seminar which 

will be held on Frjiday , October 2 , 1959 at 10 :15 a . m., at 

Conference room, Saigon City Hall . 
)rr-

the 

The members of this seminar who are or will be i n 

charge of the in- service trai ning at various Department 

and administrative agencies already met on September 8 , 9 , 

10 , 11 and 15 , . 1959 in order to discuss five subjects : 

- Objectives and concention of in- service training 

Basic principles in t he organization of in - service 

training 

- In- service trainine methods 

- Role of training directors and training cadres 

- Present situation of the in - ser;vice training ques-

tion . 

de

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

call,

AD-

my

Saigon,

No 3887

September

HVHC/TN

25,

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
MINISTRATION

-:-:-
1959

file TO: Mr. Ralph H. Smuckler,
Chief Advisor, MSUG

FROM: The Rector, NIA

Dear Mr. Chief Advisor:

On behalf of the Organizing Committee of the Inter-

departmental Seminar on in-service training, the National

Institute of Administration has the honor to invite you

to attend the review session and close of the seminar which

will be held on Fraiday, October 2, 1959 at 10:15 a.m., at

thethe Conference room, Saigon City Hall.

The members of this seminar who are or will be in

charge of the in-service training at various Department

and administrative agencies already met on September 8, 9,

10, 11 and 15, 1959 in order to discuss five subjects:

- Objectives and conception of in-service training

- Basic principles in the organization of in-service

training

- In-service training methods

-Role of training directors and training cadres

- Present situation of the in-service training ques-

tion.



- 2 -

The review session and close of this seminar has for 

purpose the presentation of results of discussions mentioned 

above and of concrete suggestions recommended b~r the members 

of the seminar to attain expected results of the in- service 

training. 

Realizing th~t you are interested in the in-service 

training question , we hope that you will be willing to attend 

this review session. J e are confident that your presence 

will greatly contribute to the encouragement of the in-service 

training movement . 

',:ith our anticipated thanks . 

Sincerely yours , 

VU QUOC THONG 

---------- ------~ -----
/ ---~ 

,,. 

'/

/ ~e would appreciate your answer 
so that we might make arrangements 
for seats. 

Tel : 23 .119 

-

mt 

- 2 -

The review session and close of this seminar has for

purpose the presentation of results of discussions mentioned

above and of concrete suggestions recommended by the members

of the seminar to attain expected results of the in-service

training.

Realizing that you are interested in the in-service

training question, we hope that you will be willing to attend

this review session. We are confident that your presence

will greatly contribute to the encouragement of the in-service

training movement.

With our anticipated thanks.

Sincerely yours,

VU QUOC THONG

We would appreciate your answer
so that we might make arrangements
for seats.

Tel: 23.119

mt



VI BT- NAM CONG - HOA 

HQC-Vl~N QUOC-GIA 

HANH-CH.A.NH 

Trvc thu9c 

PHU TONG - THONG 

Saigon ngay 25 thong 9 nOm 19 59 

V itn-Trulrng H9c-Vi~n Quoc-Gia Hanh-Chanh 

K , h 1 • 0 in gd1 : ng Ralph Smuckler 

Trubng Phai - Doan co-v€1n 
D<:-i II9c-Duc»ng Hichigan 

Thua Ong Tnt&ng Phai - Doan , 
1 ,. , "I 

Nhan danh Ban To-chuc khoa h9i-thao li§n-b~ ve tu-

ngh i~p c6ng-ch~c, Thi~m Vi~n tran tr9ng kinh mai ~u~ Vi t~i 
1 1 , ', , 'l, "'"'l' 

d~ buoi tong k§t va b§ m~c kh oa h~i-thao noi tr§n se cu hanh 

vao sa.nE thll sau 2 .10; 19 59, dune, 10 g 15, t<:i Phong H?i- n~h~ 

Toa ~o-chanh Sai-gon. : 
, 'l ,,. '2 C'-

Cac vt H~i -thao-vi§n khoa h9 i-thao nay d~u la nhunr 
"' "' . , - ~ , 

v~ audng phv-trach ho~c se phv-trach vi~c t6-c huc tu-ngh i~ ~ 

t;;i.i cac B9 va. cac cd- quan hanh -chanh; va da hon nc,\.m oh ien 
• L ' 

t ronc cac ngay 8 , S , 10, 11 va 15. S.1S59 d~ th~o -lu~n v§ n~m 

d§ -tai . 

' 
~~c-ti§u va quan-ni~m tu-nghi~p 

, q ~ ... ! 

Nguyen-t&c c ~n-ban tron ~ vi~c t6-c h~c tu-nLhi~p 

- Phudng- ph&p tu-nghi~p 
... '2 Cl , .... ., 

- Vai -tro cua quan-doc va can-b9 tu - n[.~hi?p 

- Hi~n-tr~ng v~n-d~ tu -nghi ~ p . 

'l 'l , 

Bu6 i t6nr: k§t 

VIET-NAM CONG-HOA Saigon ngay 25 tháng 9 nam 19 59

HOC-VIÊN QUÓC-GIA
So 3887. HVHC/ TN

HANH-CHANH

Truc thuôc

PHU TONG - THONG

Vien-Truong Hoc-Vien Quoc-Gia Hanh-Chanh

Kinh goi : Ong Ralph Smuckler

Truong Phái-Doan Co-van

Dai Hoc-Duong Michigan

Thua Ong Truong Phái-Doàn,

Nhan danh Ban To-chuc khoa hoi-thao lien-bo ve tu-

nghiep cong-chúc, Thiem Vien tran trong kinh moi uu Vi toi

du buoi tong ket va bé mac khoa hoi-thao noi trên se cu hanh

vao sang thu sau 2.10.1959, dung 10 g 15, tai Phone Hôi-nghi

Toa Lo-chanh Sai-gon.

Các vi Hoi-thao-vien khoa hoi-thao nay dêu là nhung

vi dudng phu-trach hoão se phu-trach viec to-chuc tu-nghien

tai cac BO va cac co-quan hanh-chanh, va da hop nam phiên

trong cac ngay 8, 9, 10, 11 va 15.9.1959 ce thao-luan ve nam

de-tai :

- Muc-tieu va quan-niem tu-nghiêp

- Nguyen-tac can-ban trong viec to-chuc tu-nghiêp

- Phuong-phap tu-nghiêp

- Vai-tro cua quan-doc va can-b6 tu-nghiêp

- Hien-trang van-de tu-nghiep.

Buoi tong ket



• 2 

Bu Bi T~ nc; - k§t v8 B~-m~c nh~m m ~1c -·ct ich trinh ·bay k~t 

.; I " tl? 1" '· " ' -q_ua c a c cu9c - 1ao- u~r1 n oi tr en va nh1.ln5 

.. !-.. 
q_ua m ong mu on . 

~- ~ l . t l " ' :.. CLS ·-ng ] ~ C~l -- 18 ma c , .. c 

Du'o'c b i§t Quy V~ ,_ron thL{ci'ng <18 tam t&i v~n-d:~ tu-

nghi~p, Thiem Vi~n mong Quy Vt se vui long bb't chC1t t h:l o· i· o'-' C1: ~ 
b --

t ~' d < b R • rn :o.. l t.t , · t .... n l ' " · " , l t,, .< 1 • .... 0 • .... · ui ~ u oi long - re - noi ren. I 1iem V19n dam c1a c s~ a 1en --a 19n 
? , ',.._, , A,' .,,... /... , 

cua Quy v+ SG g iup m?t phan lo'n vao vi~c khuy on-khi ch pho rig--· 

tr2~ 0 t u-nghiQP . 

Thiem Vi6n trdn tr 9ng c am o'n Quy Vt trLl'd• vi xi~:. ki nl: 

6b~o Quy Vt. 

- IA. .... Vu --.Qu oc-Thone; 

vi ~ c x~p ci:~t cho ng6i x i n tra 1 di - D. T. sB 23.119 

Cg/G . S. 

2

Buoi Tong-ket va Bé-mac nham m uc- ich trinh-bay ket

qua cac cuôc thao-luan noi trên va nhung de-nghi cu-the ma cac

vi Hoi-thao-vien xet nên áp-dung ae viec tu-nghiêp dat

qua mong muón.

Du'o'c biét Quy Vi van thurng as tam toi ván- tu-

nghiép, Thiem Vien mong Quy Vi se vui long bot chut thi gio ao

toi dy buói Töng-két nói trên. Thiem Vion dám chac su hiên-diên

cua Quy Vi se giup mot phan Ion vao viec khuyan-khich phong-

trao tu-nghip.

Thiem Vion trân trong cam on Quy Vi tru& va xin kinh

chao Quy Vi.

VU-QUOC-THONG

V-Quoc-Thông

De tien viec xep dat chô ngói xin trá loi -- D.T. so 23.119

Cg/G.S.
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